
Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch

2024 Jan. Vessel Schedule Export Last Updated at: 13-Dec.-2023

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch

Address: Unit A,28th Floor, World Trade Plaza,

No.71 Wusi Road, Gulou District,Fuzhou, China 350001

Pls click here to submit your new booking & S/I through Ecommerce:

Pls click here to sutbmit your booking amendment through Fuzhou Penavico Website:

Pls click here for General Inquiry through Live Chat:

S/I amendment and late SI request:

Email: fj.ofs.exp@one-line.com

Tel. : +020 83635800

CP1

LOS ANGELES,CA

20 days
W

K Vessel VOY Vessel Code

SI Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 11:00)

CY Closing

(Thu 17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Fri 17:00) Profoma ETD ETA
1 BLANK SAILING - - Dec-29 Dec-29 Dec-28 Dec-29 Jan-01 Jan-21

2 BLANK SAILING - - Jan-05 Jan-05 Jan-04 Jan-05 Jan-08 Jan-28

3 BLANK SAILING - - Jan-12 Jan-12 Jan-11 Jan-12 Jan-15 Feb-04

4 BLANK SAILING - - Jan-19 Jan-19 Jan-18 Jan-19 Jan-22 Feb-11

5 BLANK SAILING - - Jan-26 Jan-26 Jan-25 Jan-26 Jan-29 Feb-18

FEEDER/PS4
XIAMEN

（HAI RUN)

LOS

ANGELES,CA

26 days

OAKLAND,CA

32days

W

K
Vessel VOY Vessel Code

SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

CY Closing

(Tue 18:00)

CY Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA

2 HENGSHENG968 151K HESC3251N Jan-03 Jan-02 Jan-02 Jan-03 Jan-04 YM UBIQUITY 061E YMQT0061E 13-Jan 30-Jan 5-Feb

3 HENGSHENG968 155K HESC3255N Jan-10 Jan-09 Jan-09 Jan-10 Jan-11 YM UNICORN 067E YUNT0067E 20-Jan 6-Feb 12-Feb

4 HENGSHENG968 159K HESC3259N Jan-17 Jan-16 Jan-16 Jan-17 Jan-18 YM UNIFORM 234E UNFT0234E 27-Jan 13-Feb 19-Feb

5 HENGSHENG968 163K HESC3263N Jan-24 Jan-23 Jan-23 Jan-24 Jan-25 YM UPSURGENCE 063E YUCT0063E 3-Feb 20-Feb 26-Feb

6 HENGSHENG968 167K HESC3267N Jan-31 Jan-30 Jan-30 Jan-31 Feb-01 YM UNANIMITY 071E YMFT0071E 10-Feb 27-Feb 4-Mar

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FEEDER/PS4
XIAMEN

（HAI RUN)

LOS

ANGELES,CA

24 days

OAKLAND,CA

30days

W

K
Vessel VOY Vessel Code

SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

CY Closing

(Fri 17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA

2 HAI XIANG HUI 153K HXHC0153N Jan-05 Jan-05 5-Jan Jan-06 Jan-06 YM UBIQUITY 061E YMQT0061E 13-Jan 30-Jan 5-Feb

3 HAI XIANG HUI 157K HXHC0157N Jan-12 Jan-12 12-Jan Jan-13 Jan-13 YM UNICORN 067E YUNT0067E 20-Jan 6-Feb 12-Feb

4 HAI XIANG HUI 161K HXHC0161N Jan-19 Jan-19 19-Jan Jan-20 Jan-20 YM UNIFORM 234E UNFT0234E 27-Jan 13-Feb 19-Feb

1 HAI XIANG HUI 165K HXHC0165N Jan-26 Jan-26 26-Jan Jan-27 Jan-27 YM UPSURGENCE 063E YUCT0063E 3-Feb 20-Feb 26-Feb

2 HAI XIANG HUI 169K HXHC0169N Feb-02 Feb-02 2-Feb Feb-03 Feb-03 YM UNANIMITY 071E YMFT0071E 10-Feb 27-Feb 4-Mar

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

CP1 (DIRECT SERVICE)

TP Serivce FUQING

TERMINAL: JIANGYIN/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO

PS4(Thu) -Thu/Sat Sailing per week

FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

PS4
TP Serivce

PS4(Sat)- Thu/Sat Sailing per week

TP Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

PS4

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance 
Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our 
appointed local ship agents before "Cut-
off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 
26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change 
without prior notice.
3. SCAC CODE:ONEY
4. ACI CODE:919J

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance 
Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our 
appointed local ship agents before "Cut-
off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 
26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change 
without prior notice.
3. SCAC CODE:ONEY
4. ACI CODE:919J

https://ecomm.one-line.com/one-ecom
http://www.penavicofz.com:81/e_commerceUI/
https://hk.one-line.com/


FEEDER/PN1
XIAMEN

（HAI CANG)

TACOMA, WA

23 days

VANCOUVER, BC

26  days

W

K
Vessel VOY Vessel Code

SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

CY Closing

(Tue 18:00)

CY Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA

1 HENGSHENG968 151K HESC3251N Jan-03 Jan-02 Jan-02 Jan-03 Jan-04 ONE MARVEL 067E ONMT0067E 10-Jan 27-Jan 30-Jan

2 HENGSHENG968 155K HESC3255N Jan-10 Jan-09 Jan-09 Jan-10 Jan-11 BRIGHTON 006E BRNT0006E 17-Jan 3-Feb 6-Feb

3 HENGSHENG968 159K HESC3259N Jan-17 Jan-16 Jan-16 Jan-17 Jan-18 ONE MANEUVER 068E OMVT0068E 24-Jan 10-Feb 13-Feb

4 HENGSHENG968 163K HESC3263N Jan-24 Jan-23 Jan-23 Jan-24 Jan-25 ONE MAXIM 067E OXMT0067E 31-Jan 17-Feb 20-Feb

5 HENGSHENG968 167K HESC3267N Jan-31 Jan-30 Jan-30 Jan-31 Feb-01 MOL MAESTRO 071E MEGT0071E 7-Feb 24-Feb 27-Feb

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FEEDER/PN1
XIAMEN

（HAI CANG)

TACOMA, WA

28 days

VANCOUVER, BC

31  days

W

K
Vessel VOY Vessel Code

SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

CY Closing

(Fri 17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA

2 HAI XIANG HUI 153K HXHC0153N Jan-05 Jan-05 5-Jan Jan-06 Jan-06 BRIGHTON 006E BRNT0006E 17-Jan 3-Feb 6-Feb

3 HAI XIANG HUI 157K HXHC0157N Jan-12 Jan-12 12-Jan Jan-13 Jan-13 ONE MANEUVER 068E OMVT0068E 24-Jan 10-Feb 13-Feb

4 HAI XIANG HUI 161K HXHC0161N Jan-19 Jan-19 19-Jan Jan-20 Jan-20 ONE MAXIM 067E OXMT0067E 31-Jan 17-Feb 20-Feb

5 HAI XIANG HUI 165K HXHC0165N Jan-26 Jan-26 26-Jan Jan-27 Jan-27 MOL MAESTRO 071E MEGT0071E 7-Feb 24-Feb 27-Feb

6 HAI XIANG HUI 169K HXHC0169N Feb-02 Feb-02 2-Feb Feb-03 Feb-03 ONE MODERN 069E OMDT0069E 14-Feb 2-Mar 5-Mar

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FEEDER/EC1
GAOXIONG

(YANGMING)

NEW YORK, NY

40Days

NORFOLK, VA

43Days

CHARLESTON

,SC

46 days

SAVANNAH,G

A

48days

W

K
Vessel VOY Vessel Code

SI Cutoff

(Tue 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 12:00)

CY Closing

(Wed 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

# HUA HANG 3 23233 UA3C3533E Jan-02 Jan-02 Jan-03 Jan-03 Jan-03 HYUNDAI HOPE 053E HDPT0053E 6-Jan 12-Feb 15-Feb 18-Feb 20-Feb

1 HUA HANG 3 23237 UA3C3537E Jan-09 Jan-09 Jan-10 Jan-10 Jan-10 HYUNDAI VICTORY 051E HVYT0051E 13-Jan 19-Feb 22-Feb 25-Feb 27-Feb

2 HUA HANG 3 23241 UA3C3541E Jan-16 Jan-16 Jan-17 Jan-17 Jan-17 HYUNDAI DRIVE 050E HDVT0050E 20-Jan 26-Feb 29-Feb 3-Mar 5-Mar

3 HUA HANG 3 23245 UA3C3545E Jan-23 Jan-23 Jan-24 Jan-24 Jan-24 HYUNDAI DREAM 052E HDRT0052E 27-Jan 4-Mar 7-Mar 10-Mar 12-Mar

4 HUA HANG 3 23249 UA3C3549E Jan-30 Jan-30 Jan-31 Jan-31 Jan-31 BLANK SAILING - - 3-Feb 11-Mar 14-Mar 17-Mar 19-Mar

5 HUA HANG 3 23253 UA3C3553E Feb-06 Feb-06 Feb-07 Feb-07 Feb-07 HYUNDAI AMBITION 039E HYLT0039E 10-Feb 18-Mar 21-Mar 24-Mar 26-Mar

TERMINAL: FUZHOU QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO

FEEDER/EC2
NINGBO

 (SANQI)

SAVANNAH,GA

35 days

CHARLESTON,SC

39days

WILMINGTON

41days

NORFOLK,FL

43days

W

K
Vessel VOY Vessel Code

SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

CY Closing

(Tue 18:00)

CY Cutoff

(Web 12:00)
Profoma  ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

# XINOU15 23553N XINC1353N Jan-03 Jan-02 Jan-02 Jan-03 Jan-04 SOUTHAMPTON EXPRESS 038E SOXT0038E 10-Jan 8-Feb 12-Feb 14-Feb 16-Feb

1 XINOU15 23554N XINC1354N Jan-10 Jan-09 Jan-09 Jan-10 Jan-11 HYUNDAI PRIDE 048E HPQT0048E 17-Jan 15-Feb 19-Feb 21-Feb 23-Feb

2 XINOU15 23555N XINC1355N Jan-17 Jan-16 Jan-16 Jan-17 Jan-18 BLANK SAILING - - 24-Jan 22-Feb 26-Feb 28-Feb 1-Mar

3 XINOU15 23556N XINC1356N Jan-24 Jan-23 Jan-23 Jan-24 Jan-25 BLANK SAILING - - 31-Jan 29-Feb 4-Mar 6-Mar 8-Mar

4 XINOU15 23557N XINC1357N Jan-31 Jan-30 Jan-30 Jan-31 Feb-01 BLANK SAILING - - 7-Feb 7-Mar 11-Mar 13-Mar 15-Mar

TERMINAL: FUZHOU QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT:SINOTRANS

FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

PN1

PN1(Thu)- Thu/Sat Sailing per week

TP Serivce

PN1(Sat)- Thu/Sat Sailing per week

TP Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

PN1

EC1(Thu)-Thu Sailing per week

FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

EC1
TP Serivce

EC2 (Thu)-Thu Sailing per week

TP Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

EC2



FEEDER/EC6
NINGBO

 (SANQI)

HOUSTON, TX

36Days

MOBILE, AL

41 Days

W

K
Vessel VOY Vessel Code

SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

CY Closing

(Tue 18:00)

CY Cutoff

(Web 12:00)
Profoma  ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA

# XINOU15 23553N XINC1353N Jan-03 Jan-02 Jan-02 Jan-03 Jan-04 BLANK SAILING - - 13-Jan 9-Feb 14-Feb

1 XINOU15 23554N XINC1354N Jan-10 Jan-09 Jan-09 Jan-10 Jan-11 ONE COMPETENCE 088E CETT0088E 20-Jan 16-Feb 21-Feb

2 XINOU15 23555N XINC1355N Jan-17 Jan-16 Jan-16 Jan-17 Jan-18 MOL CHARISMA 225E MCWT0225E 27-Jan 23-Feb 28-Feb

3 XINOU15 23556N XINC1356N Jan-24 Jan-23 Jan-23 Jan-24 Jan-25 EVER SMILE 115E ESLT0115E 3-Feb 1-Mar 6-Mar

4 XINOU15 23557N XINC1357N Jan-31 Jan-30 Jan-30 Jan-31 Feb-01 BLANK SAILING - - 10-Feb 8-Mar 13-Mar

TERMINAL: FUZHOU QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT:SINOTRANS

FEEDER/ALX2/

AHX

XIAMEN

（HAI CANG)
Busan BUSAN

Honolulu

35 days

W

K
Vessel VOY Vessel Code

SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

CY Closing

(Tue 18:00)

CY Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel Vessel Code ETD ETA Vessel VOY VVD ETD ETA

4 HENGSHENG968 151K HESC3251N Jan-03 Jan-02 Jan-02 Jan-03 Jan-04 MSC TAYLOR FA401A YRLT0401E Jan-10 Jan-17 NOBILITY 983E NBDT0983E Jan-23 Feb-08

5 HENGSHENG968 155K HESC3255N Jan-10 Jan-09 Jan-09 Jan-10 Jan-11 MSC VICTORIA FA402A VRIT0402E Jan-17 Jan-24 BLANK SAILING - - Jan-30 Feb-15

6 HENGSHENG968 159K HESC3259N Jan-17 Jan-16 Jan-16 Jan-17 Jan-18 MSC NOA ARIELA FA403A RLIT0403E Jan-24 Jan-31 TALLAHASSEE 064E TLHT0064E Feb-06 Feb-22

7 HENGSHENG968 163K HESC3263N Jan-24 Jan-23 Jan-23 Jan-24 Jan-25 MSC VALENTINA FA404A MCVT0404E Jan-31 Feb-07 BLANK SAILING - - Feb-13 Feb-29

8 HENGSHENG968 167K HESC3267N Jan-31 Jan-30 Jan-30 Jan-31 Feb-01 MSC BIANCA SILVIA FA405A BNCT0405E Feb-7 Feb-14 KALAMAZOO 040E KLZT0040E Feb-20 Mar-07

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FEEDER/ALX2/

AHX

XIAMEN

（HAI CANG)
Busan BUSAN

Honolulu

28 days

W

K
Vessel VOY Vessel Code

SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

CY Closing

(Fri 17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA Vessel VOY VVD ETD ETA

5 HAI XIANG HUI 153K HXHC0153N Jan-05 Jan-05 5-Jan Jan-06 Jan-06 MSC VICTORIA FA402A VRIT0402E Jan-17 Jan-24 BLANK SAILING - - Jan-30 Feb-15

6 HAI XIANG HUI 157K HXHC0157N Jan-12 Jan-12 12-Jan Jan-13 Jan-13 MSC NOA ARIELA FA403A RLIT0403E Jan-24 Jan-31 TALLAHASSEE 064E TLHT0064E Feb-06 Feb-22

7 HAI XIANG HUI 161K HXHC0161N Jan-19 Jan-19 19-Jan Jan-20 Jan-20 MSC VALENTINA FA404A MCVT0404E Jan-31 Feb-07 BLANK SAILING - - Feb-13 Feb-29

8 HAI XIANG HUI 165K HXHC0165N Jan-26 Jan-26 26-Jan Jan-27 Jan-27 MSC BIANCA SILVIA FA405A BNCT0405E Feb-07 Feb-14 KALAMAZOO 040E KLZT0040E Feb-20 Mar-07

9 HAI XIANG HUI 169K HXHC0169N Feb-02 Feb-02 2-Feb Feb-03 Feb-03 MSC CANDIDA FA406A KDDT0406E Feb-14 Feb-21 BLANK SAILING - - Feb-27 Mar-14

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

AHX(Thu)- Thu/Sat Sailing per week

TP Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

AX2

FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

EC6

EC6(Thu)-Thu Sailing per week

TP Serivce

MOTHER VESSEL

AHX

AHX(Sat)- Thu/Sat Sailing per week

TP Serivce
MOTHER VESSEL

AHX
FUZHOU

MOTHER VESSEL

AX2



  Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch

   2024 Jan. Vessel Schedule Export Last Updated at: 13-Dec-2023

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch

Address: Unit A,28th Floor, World Trade Plaza,

No.71 Wusi Road, Gulou District,Fuzhou, China 350001

Pls click here to submit your new booking & S/I through Ecommerce:

Pls click here to sutbmit your booking amendment through Fuzhou Penavico Website:

Pls click here for General Inquiry through Live Chat:

S/I amendment and late SI request:

Email: fj.ofs.exp@one-line.com

Tel. : +020 83635800

FEEDER/FE3

XIAMEN

(海通

HAITONG)

ROTTERDAM

36 days

HAMBURG

40 days

ANTWERP

44 days

SOUTHAMPTON

 47 days

W

K
Vessel VOY Vessel code

SI Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Sun 17:30)

CY Closing

(Sun 24:00)

CY Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY VVD ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

2 HUAXIN118 149K XIIC1249N 1-Jan 31-Dec 31-Dec 1-Jan 1-Jan HANOI EXPRESS 002W HXPT0002W 5-Jan 5-Feb 9-Feb 13-Feb 16-Feb

3 HUAXIN118 153K XIIC1253N 8-Jan 7-Jan 7-Jan 8-Jan 8-Jan HMM LE HAVRE 012W OLIT0012W 12-Jan 12-Feb 16-Feb 20-Feb 23-Feb

4 HUAXIN118 157K XIIC1257N 15-Jan 14-Jan 14-Jan 15-Jan 15-Jan ONE INFINITY 003W ITYT0003W 19-Jan 19-Feb 23-Feb 27-Feb 1-Mar

5 HUAXIN118 161K XIIC1261N 22-Jan 21-Jan 21-Jan 22-Jan 22-Jan ONE INTEGRITY 003W EGGT0003W 26-Jan 26-Feb 1-Mar 5-Mar 8-Mar

FEEDER/FE3

XIAMEN

(海通

HAITONG)

ROTTERDAM

40 days

HAMBURG

44 days

ANTWERP

49 days

SOUTHAMPTON

 52 days

W

K
Vessel VOY Vessel code

SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 17:30)

CY Closing

(Tue 24:00)

CY Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY VVD ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

3 HENGSHENG968 151K HESC3251N 3-Jan 2-Jan 2-Jan 3-Jan 4-Jan HMM LE HAVRE 012W OLIT0012W 12-Jan 12-Feb 16-Feb 20-Feb 23-Feb

4 HENGSHENG968 155K HESC3255N 10-Jan 9-Jan 9-Jan 10-Jan 11-Jan ONE INFINITY 003W ITYT0003W 19-Jan 19-Feb 23-Feb 27-Feb 1-Mar

5 HENGSHENG968 159K HESC3259N 17-Jan 16-Jan 16-Jan 17-Jan 18-Jan ONE INTEGRITY 003W EGGT0003W 26-Jan 26-Feb 1-Mar 5-Mar 8-Mar

6 HENGSHENG968 163K HESC3263N 24-Jan 23-Jan 23-Jan 24-Jan 25-Jan MANILA EXPRESS 003W MNPT0003W 2-Feb 4-Mar 8-Mar 12-Mar 15-Mar

FEEDER/FE3

XIAMEN

(海通

HAITONG)

ROTTERDAM

38 days

HAMBURG

42 days

ANTWERP

46 days

SOUTHAMPTON

 49 days

W

K
Vessel VOY Vessel code

SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 17:30)

CY Closing

(Fri 17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY VVD ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

3 HAI XIANG HUI 153K HXHC0153N 5-Jan 5-Jan 5-Jan 6-Jan 6-Jan HMM LE HAVRE 012W OLIT0012W 12-Jan 12-Feb 16-Feb 20-Feb 23-Feb

4 HAI XIANG HUI 157K HXHC0157N 12-Jan 12-Jan 12-Jan 13-Jan 13-Jan ONE INFINITY 003W ITYT0003W 19-Jan 19-Feb 23-Feb 27-Feb 1-Mar

5 HAI XIANG HUI 161K HXHC0161N 19-Jan 19-Jan 19-Jan 20-Jan 20-Jan ONE INTEGRITY 003W EGGT0003W 26-Jan 26-Feb 1-Mar 5-Mar 8-Mar

6 HAI XIANG HUI 165K HXHC0165N 26-Jan 26-Jan 26-Jan 27-Jan 27-Jan MANILA EXPRESS 003W MNPT0003W 2-Feb 4-Mar 8-Mar 12-Mar 15-Mar

FEEDER/MD1
NINGBO

(SANQI)

DAMIETTA

28 days

BARCELONA

34 days

VALENCIA

37 days

W

K
Vessel VOY Vessel code

SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

CY Closing

(Tue 17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY VVD ETD ETA ETA ETA

2 XINOU15 23553N XINC1353N 3-Jan 2-Jan 2-Jan 3-Jan 4-Jan ONE FRIENDSHIP 004W FROT0004W 12-Jan 4-Feb 9-Feb 12-Feb

3 XINOU15 23554N XINC1354N 10-Jan 9-Jan 9-Jan 10-Jan 11-Jan ONE MUNCHEN 037W OONT0037W 19-Jan 11-Feb 16-Feb 19-Feb

4 XINOU15 23555N XINC1355N 17-Jan 16-Jan 16-Jan 17-Jan 18-Jan ONE FRONTIER 003W FRNT0003W 26-Jan 18-Feb 23-Feb 26-Feb

5 XINOU15 23556N XINC1356N 24-Jan 23-Jan 23-Jan 24-Jan 25-Jan ONE MANCHESTER 039W MXNT0039W 2-Feb 25-Feb 1-Mar 4-Mar

FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

FE3

FE3(Mon)- Mon/Thu/Sat Sailing per week

EU Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

FE3

TERMINAL: FUZHOU HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FE3(Thu)- Mon/Thu/Sat Sailing per week

EU Serivce

TERMINAL: FUZHOU HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FE3(Sat)- Mon/Thu/Sat Sailing per week

EU Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

FE3

TERMINAL: FUZHOU HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

MD1(Thu)- Sailing per week

EU Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

MD1

TERMINAL: FUZHONG QINZHOU/SHIP AGENT: SINOTRANS

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance 
Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our 
appointed local ship agents before 
"Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be 
counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change 
without prior notice.

https://ecomm.one-line.com/one-ecom
http://www.penavicofz.com:81/e_commerceUI/
https://hk.one-line.com/


FEEDER/MD2
GAOXIONG

(YANGMING)

PIRAEUS

32 days

GENOA

35 days

LA SPEZIA

38 days

FOS

41 days

W

K
Vessel VOY Vessel code

SI Cutoff

(Tue 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 12:00)

CY Closing

(Tue 24:00)

CY Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY VVD ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

46 HUA HANG 3 23233 UA3C3533E 2-Jan 2-Jan 2-Jan 3-Jan 3-Jan AFIF 027W AFIT0027W 5-Jan 3-Feb 8-Feb 10-Feb 14-Feb

47 HUA HANG 3 23237 UA3C3537E 9-Jan 9-Jan 9-Jan 10-Jan 10-Jan AL JASRAH 029W AJHT0029W 12-Jan 10-Feb 15-Feb 17-Feb 21-Feb

48 HUA HANG 3 23241 UA3C3541E 16-Jan 16-Jan 16-Jan 17-Jan 17-Jan BRUSSELS EXPRESS 027W BXRT0027W 19-Jan 17-Feb 22-Feb 24-Feb 28-Feb

49 HUA HANG 3 23245 UA3C3545E 23-Jan 23-Jan 23-Jan 24-Jan 24-Jan AL DHAIL 029W ALXT0029W 26-Jan 24-Feb 29-Feb 2-Mar 6-Mar

EU Serivce

TERMINAL: FUZHONG QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO

MD2(Wed)- Sailing per week

FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

MD2



Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch

2024 Jan. Vessel Schedule Export Last Updated at: 13-Dec.-2023

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch

Address: Unit A,28th Floor, World Trade Plaza,

No.71 Wusi Road, Gulou District,Fuzhou, China 350001

Pls click here to submit your new booking & S/I through Ecommerce:

Pls click here to sutbmit your booking amendment through Fuzhou Penavico Website:

Pls click here for General Inquiry through Live Chat:

S/I amendment and late SI request:

Email: fj.ofs.exp@one-line.com

Tel. : +020 83635800

FEEDER/SX1
NINGBO

(SIQI)

SANTOS

39days

PARANAGUA

41 days

NAVEGANTES

43days

MONTEVIDEO

46days

BUENOS AIRES

47 days

RIO GRANDE

51 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code
SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

CY Closing

(Tue 18:00)

CY Cutoff

(Web 12:00)
Profoma  ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

3 XINOU15 23553N XINC1353N Jan-03 Jan-02 Jan-02 Jan-03 Jan-04 MSC GAYANE FI401A SGYT0401W Jan-10 Feb-12 Feb-14 Feb-16 Feb-19 Feb-20 Feb-24

4 XINOU15 23554N XINC1354N Jan-10 Jan-09 Jan-09 Jan-10 Jan-11 BLANK SAILING - - Jan-17 Feb-19 Feb-21 Feb-23 Feb-26 Feb-27 Mar-02

5 XINOU15 23555N XINC1355N Jan-17 Jan-16 Jan-16 Jan-17 Jan-18 RDO ACE 2402W DOAT2402W Jan-24 Feb-26 Feb-28 Mar-01 Mar-04 Mar-05 Mar-09

6 XINOU15 23556N XINC1356N Jan-24 Jan-23 Jan-23 Jan-24 Jan-25 MSC SHUBA B FI404A MSUT0404W Jan-31 Mar-04 Mar-06 Mar-08 Mar-11 Mar-12 Mar-16

7 XINOU15 23557N XINC1357N Jan-31 Jan-30 Jan-30 Jan-31 Feb-01 CAPE ARTEMISIO 2405W PETT2405W Feb-07 Mar-11 Mar-13 Mar-15 Mar-18 Mar-19 Mar-23

TERMINAL: FUZHOU QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT: SINOTRANS

FEEDER/SX1 HONG KONG
SANTOS

36 days

PARANAGUA

38 days

NAVEGANTES

 40days

MONTEVIDEO

 43days

BUENOS AIRES

 44 days

RIO GRANDE

 48 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 18:00)

CY Closing

(Fri 17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

3 HUA KAI 0101M HUKC4091S Jan-04 Jan-04 Jan-04 Jan-05 Jan-07 MSC GAYANE FI401A SGYT0401W Jan-14 Feb-12 Feb-14 Feb-16 Feb-19 Feb-20 Feb-24

4 HUA KAI 0103M HUKC4093S Jan-11 Jan-11 Jan-11 Jan-12 Jan-14 BLANK SAILING - - Jan-21 Feb-19 Feb-21 Feb-23 Feb-26 Feb-27 Mar-02

5 HUA KAI 0105M HUKC4095S Jan-18 Jan-18 Jan-18 Jan-19 Jan-21 RDO ACE 2402W DOAT2402W Jan-28 Feb-26 Feb-28 Mar-01 Mar-04 Mar-05 Mar-09

6 HUA KAI 0107M HUKC4097S Jan-25 Jan-25 Jan-25 Jan-26 Jan-28 MSC SHUBA B FI404A MSUT0404W Feb-04 Mar-04 Mar-06 Mar-08 Mar-11 Mar-12 Mar-16

7 HUA KAI 0109M HUKC4099S Jan-31 Jan-31 Feb-01 Feb-02 Feb-04 CAPE ARTEMISIO 2405W PETT2405W Feb-11 Mar-11 Mar-13 Mar-15 Mar-18 Mar-19 Mar-23

TERMINAL: FUZHOU QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT: XIE TONG

FEEDER/SX2
NINGBO

(SANQI)

SANTOS

 38 days

ITAPOA

 40 days

BUENOS

AIRES

45days

MONTEVIDEO

 48days

PARANAGUA

 52days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code
SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

CY Closing

(Tue 18:00)

CY Cutoff

(Web 12:00)
Profoma  ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code

ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

2 XINOU15 23553N XINC1353N Jan-03 Jan-02 Jan-02 Jan-03 Jan-04 MAERSK LEBU 401W MLUT0401W Jan-09 Feb-11 Feb-13 Feb-18 Feb-21 Feb-25

3 XINOU15 23554N XINC1354N Jan-10 Jan-09 Jan-09 Jan-10 Jan-11 MAERSK LUZ 402W MLZT0402W Jan-16 Feb-18 Feb-20 Feb-25 Feb-28 Mar-10

4 XINOU15 23555N XINC1355N Jan-17 Jan-16 Jan-16 Jan-17 Jan-18 MAERSK LINS 403W RSKT0403W Jan-23 Feb-25 Feb-27 Mar-03 Mar-06 Mar-17

5 XINOU15 23556N XINC1356N Jan-24 Jan-23 Jan-23 Jan-24 Jan-25 MAERSK LAGUNA 404W MZPT0404W Jan-30 Mar-03 Mar-05 Mar-10 Mar-13 Mar-24

6 XINOU15 23557N XINC1357N Jan-31 Jan-30 Jan-30 Jan-31 Feb-01 MAERSK LIRQUEN 405W LRQT0405W Feb-06 Mar-10 Mar-12 Mar-17 Mar-20 Mar-31

TERMINAL: FUZHOU QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT:SINOTRANS

SX1 (Thu)- Thu/Sun Sailing per week

AFLA Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

SX1

SX1 (Sun)- Thu/Sun Sailing per week

FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

SX1
AFLA Serivce

SX2 (Thu)- Thu Sailing per week

AFLA Serivce Fuzhou
MOTHER VESSEL

SX2

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance 
Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our 
appointed local ship agents before "Cut-
off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 
26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change without 
prior notice.

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance 
Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our 
appointed local ship agents before "Cut-
off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 
26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change without 
prior notice.

https://ecomm.one-line.com/one-ecom
http://www.penavicofz.com:81/e_commerceUI/
https://hk.one-line.com/


FEEDER/SAS
XIAMEN

(HAI TIAN)

SINGAPORE

17 days

DURBAN

34 days

CAPE TOWN

41days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code
SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

CY Closing

(Tue 18:00)

CY Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA ETA

2 HENGSHENG968 151K HESC3251N Jan-03 Jan-02 Jan-02 Jan-03 Jan-04 KOTA LEKAS 057W LEKT0057W Jan-13 Jan-21 Feb-07 Feb-14

3 HENGSHENG968 155K HESC3255N Jan-10 Jan-09 Jan-09 Jan-10 Jan-11 COSCO WELLINGTON 090W CWLT0090W Jan-20 Jan-28 Feb-14 Feb-21

4 HENGSHENG968 159K HESC3259N Jan-17 Jan-16 Jan-16 Jan-17 Jan-18 EVER UNITED 197W EINT0197W Jan-27 Feb-04 Feb-21 Feb-28

5 HENGSHENG968 163K HESC3263N Jan-24 Jan-23 Jan-23 Jan-24 Jan-25 SEASPAN TOKYO 009W SNTT0009W Feb-03 Feb-11 Feb-28 Mar-06

6 HENGSHENG968 167K HESC3267N Jan-31 Jan-30 Jan-30 Jan-31 Feb-01 COSCO AQABA 076W COQT0076W Feb-10 Feb-18 Mar-06 Mar-13

TERMINAL: FUZHOU HAIYING/SHIP AGENT:PORTTOWN

FEEDER/SAS
XIAMEN

(HAI TIAN)

SINGAPORE

14 days

DURBAN

32 days

CAPE TOWN

39 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

CY Closing

(Fri 17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA ETA

2 HAI XIANG HUI 153K HXHC0153N Jan-05 Jan-05 5-Jan Jan-06 Jan-06 KOTA LEKAS 057W LEKT0057W Jan-13 Jan-21 Feb-07 Feb-14

3 HAI XIANG HUI 157K HXHC0157N Jan-12 Jan-12 12-Jan Jan-13 Jan-13 COSCO WELLINGTON 090W CWLT0090W Jan-20 Jan-28 Feb-14 Feb-21

4 HAI XIANG HUI 161K HXHC0161N Jan-19 Jan-19 19-Jan Jan-20 Jan-20 EVER UNITED 197W EINT0197W Jan-27 Feb-04 Feb-21 Feb-28

5 HAI XIANG HUI 165K HXHC0165N Jan-26 Jan-26 26-Jan Jan-27 Jan-27 SEASPAN TOKYO 009W SNTT0009W Feb-03 Feb-11 Feb-28 Mar-06

6 HAI XIANG HUI 169K HXHC0169N Feb-02 Feb-02 2-Feb Feb-03 Feb-03 COSCO AQABA 076W COQT0076W Feb-10 Feb-18 Mar-06 Mar-13

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FEEDER/SW2
XIAMEN

(HAI TIAN)

TEMA

44 days

COTONOU

46 days

APAPA

47 days

ONNE

49 days

ABIDJAN

53 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code
SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

CY Closing

(Tue 18:00)

CY Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

3 HENGSHENG968 151K HESC3251N Jan-03 Jan-02 Jan-02 Jan-03 Jan-04 EXPRESS SPAIN 144W EPNT0144W Jan-14 Feb-17 Feb-19 Feb-20 Feb-22 Feb-26

4 HENGSHENG968 155K HESC3255N Jan-10 Jan-09 Jan-09 Jan-10 Jan-11 BLANK SAILING - - Jan-21 Feb-24 Feb-26 Feb-27 Feb-29 Mar-04

5 HENGSHENG968 159K HESC3259N Jan-17 Jan-16 Jan-16 Jan-17 Jan-18 ANDROUSA 353W DRST0353W Jan-28 Mar-02 Mar-04 Mar-05 Mar-07 Mar-11

6 HENGSHENG968 163K HESC3263N Jan-24 Jan-23 Jan-23 Jan-24 Jan-25 BLANK SAILING - - Feb-04 Mar-09 Mar-11 Mar-12 Mar-14 Mar-18

7 HENGSHENG968 167K HESC3267N Jan-31 Jan-30 Jan-30 Jan-31 Feb-01 RENA P 003W REPT0003W Feb-11 Mar-16 Mar-18 Mar-19 Mar-21 Mar-25

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FEEDER/SW2
XIAMEN

(HAI TIAN)

TEMA

42ays

COTONOU

44days

APAPA

45days

ONNE

47 days

ABIDJAN

51 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

CY Closing

(Fri 17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

3 HAI XIANG HUI 153K HXHC0153N Jan-05 Jan-05 5-Jan Jan-06 Jan-06 EXPRESS SPAIN 144W EPNT0144W Jan-14 Feb-17 Feb-19 Feb-20 Feb-22 Feb-26

4 HAI XIANG HUI 157K HXHC0157N Jan-12 Jan-12 12-Jan Jan-13 Jan-13 BLANK SAILING - - Jan-21 Feb-24 Feb-26 Feb-27 Feb-29 Mar-04

5 HAI XIANG HUI 161K HXHC0161N Jan-19 Jan-19 19-Jan Jan-20 Jan-20 ANDROUSA 353W DRST0353W Jan-28 Mar-02 Mar-04 Mar-05 Mar-07 Mar-11

6 HAI XIANG HUI 165K HXHC0165N Jan-26 Jan-26 26-Jan Jan-27 Jan-27 BLANK SAILING - - Feb-04 Mar-09 Mar-11 Mar-12 Mar-14 Mar-18

7 HAI XIANG HUI 169K HXHC0169N Feb-02 Feb-02 2-Feb Feb-03 Feb-03 RENA P 003W REPT0003W Feb-11 Mar-16 Mar-18 Mar-19 Mar-21 Mar-25

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

SAS

SAS(Thu)- Thu/Sat Sailing per week

AFRICA Serivce

SAS(Sat)- Thu/Sat Sailing per week

AFRICA Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

SAS

SW2 (Thu)- Thu/Sat Sailing per week

FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

SW2
WEST AFRICA Serivce

SW2 (Sat)- Thu/Sat Sailing per week

WEST AFRICA Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

SW2



FEEDER/ALX2
XIAMEN

（HAI CANG)

Manzanillo

32days

LAZARO

CARDENAS

 33days

RODMAN

  38days

BUENAVENTURA

40days

CALLAO

 44 days

SAN ANTONIO

49days

LIRQUEN

52days

CORONEL

54days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code
SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

CY Closing

(Tue 18:00)

CY Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code

ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA
2 HENGSHENG968 151K HESC3251N Jan-03 Jan-02 Jan-02 Jan-03 Jan-04 MSC TAYLOR FA401A YRLT0401E Jan-10 Feb-5 Feb-6 Feb-11 Feb-13 Feb-17 Feb-22 Feb-25 Feb-27

3 HENGSHENG968 155K HESC3255N Jan-10 Jan-09 Jan-09 Jan-10 Jan-11 MSC VICTORIA FA402A VRIT0402E Jan-17 Feb-12 Feb-13 Feb-18 Feb-20 Feb-24 Feb-29 Mar-3 Mar-5

4 HENGSHENG968 159K HESC3259N Jan-17 Jan-16 Jan-16 Jan-17 Jan-18 MSC NOA ARIELA FA403A RLIT0403E Jan-24 Feb-19 Feb-20 Feb-25 Feb-27 Mar-2 Mar-7 Mar-10 Mar-12

5 HENGSHENG968 163K HESC3263N Jan-24 Jan-23 Jan-23 Jan-24 Jan-25 MSC VALENTINA FA404A MCVT0404E Jan-31 Feb-26 Feb-27 Mar-3 Mar-5 Mar-9 Mar-14 Mar-17 Mar-19

6 HENGSHENG968 167K HESC3267N Jan-31 Jan-30 Jan-30 Jan-31 Feb-01 MSC BIANCA SILVIA FA405A BNCT0405E Feb-07 Mar-4 Mar-5 Mar-10 Mar-12 Mar-16 Mar-21 Mar-24 Mar-26

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FEEDER/ALX2
XIAMEN

（HAI CANG)

Manzanillo

37 days

LAZARO

CARDENAS

 38days

RODMAN

  43days

BUENAVENTURA

45 days

CALLAO

 49 days

SAN ANTONIO

54 days

LIRQUEN

57 days

CORONEL

59days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

CY Closing

(Fri 17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)
Profoma ETD

Vessel VOY Vessel Code

ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA
3 HAI XIANG HUI 153K HXHC0153N Jan-05 Jan-05 5-Jan Jan-06 Jan-06 MSC VICTORIA FA402A VRIT0402E Jan-17 Feb-12 Feb-13 Feb-18 Feb-20 Feb-24 Feb-29 Mar-03 Mar-05

4 HAI XIANG HUI 157K HXHC0157N Jan-12 Jan-12 12-Jan Jan-13 Jan-13 MSC NOA ARIELA FA403A RLIT0403E Jan-24 Feb-19 Feb-20 Feb-25 Feb-27 Mar-02 Mar-07 Mar-10 Mar-12

5 HAI XIANG HUI 161K HXHC0161N Jan-19 Jan-19 19-Jan Jan-20 Jan-20 MSC VALENTINA FA404A MCVT0404E Jan-31 Feb-26 Feb-27 Mar-03 Mar-05 Mar-09 Mar-14 Mar-17 Mar-19

6 HAI XIANG HUI 165K HXHC0165N Jan-26 Jan-26 26-Jan Jan-27 Jan-27 MSC BIANCA SILVIA FA405A BNCT0405E Feb-07 Mar-04 Mar-05 Mar-10 Mar-12 Mar-16 Mar-21 Mar-24 Mar-26

7 HAI XIANG HUI 169K HXHC0169N Feb-02 Feb-02 2-Feb Feb-03 Feb-03 MSC CANDIDA FA406A KDDT0406E Feb-14 Mar-11 Mar-12 Mar-17 Mar-19 Mar-23 Mar-28 Mar-31 Apr-02

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FEEDER/ALX1
NINGBO

  (SIQI)

MANZANILLO

 25days

LAZARO

CARDENAS

 27 days

CALLAO

 35 days

IQUIQUE

38 days

ANTOFAGAST

A

 40 days

VALPARAISO

 43days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code
SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

CY Closing

(Tue 18:00)

CY Cutoff

(Web 12:00)
Profoma  ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

2 XINOU15 23553N XINC1353N Jan-03 Jan-02 Jan-02 Jan-03 Jan-04 SEASPAN BRIGHTNESS 2354E RGST2354E 11-Jan Jan-29 Jan-31 Feb-08 Feb-11 Feb-13 Feb-16

3 XINOU15 23554N XINC1354N Jan-10 Jan-09 Jan-09 Jan-10 Jan-11 BLANK SAILING - - 18-Jan Feb-05 Feb-07 Feb-15 Feb-18 Feb-20 Feb-23

4 XINOU15 23555N XINC1355N Jan-17 Jan-16 Jan-16 Jan-17 Jan-18 HMM BLESSING 029E HBST0029E 25-Jan Feb-12 Feb-14 Feb-22 Feb-25 Feb-27 Mar-01

5 XINOU15 23556N XINC1356N Jan-24 Jan-23 Jan-23 Jan-24 Jan-25 SEASPAN RAPTOR 2402E SSPT2402E 1-Feb Feb-19 Feb-21 Feb-29 Mar-03 Mar-05 Mar-08

6 XINOU15 23557N XINC1357N Jan-31 Jan-30 Jan-30 Jan-31 Feb-01 MANZANILLO EXPRESS 2403E ILLT2403E 8-Feb Feb-26 Feb-28 Mar-07 Mar-10 Mar-12 Mar-15

TERMINAL: FUZHOU QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT:SINOTRANS

FEEDER/ALX3
NINGBO

  (SIQI)

ENSENADA

 33days

MANZANILL

O

 37days

PUERTO

QUETZAL

41 days

BUENAVENTURA

 45days

CALLAO

 49 days

GUAYAQUIL

 52 days

RODMAN

 61  days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code
SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

CY Closing

(Tue 18:00)

CY Cutoff

(Web 12:00)
Profoma  ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code

ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA
3 XINOU15 23553N XINC1353N Jan-03 Jan-02 Jan-02 Jan-03 Jan-04 SEASPAN BEYOND 2403E SPDT2403E 14-Jan 6-Feb 10-Feb 14-Feb 18-Feb 22-Feb 25-February 5-Mar

4 XINOU15 23554N XINC1354N Jan-10 Jan-09 Jan-09 Jan-10 Jan-11 ONE ORINOCO 2404E ORIT2404E 21-Jan 13-Feb 17-Feb 21-Feb 25-Feb 29-Feb 3-March 12-Mar

5 XINOU15 23555N XINC1355N Jan-17 Jan-16 Jan-16 Jan-17 Jan-18 VALIANT 2405E VAAT2405E 28-Jan 20-Feb 24-Feb 28-Feb 3-Mar 7-Mar 10-March 19-Mar

6 XINOU15 23556N XINC1356N Jan-24 Jan-23 Jan-23 Jan-24 Jan-25 VALOR 2406E VLFT2406E 4-Feb 27-Feb 2-Mar 6-Mar 10-Mar 14-Mar 17-March 26-Mar

7 XINOU15 23557N XINC1357N Jan-31 Jan-30 Jan-30 Jan-31 Feb-01 VANTAGE 2407E VTDT2407E 11-Feb 5-Mar 9-Mar 13-Mar 17-Mar 21-Mar 24-March 2-Apr

TERMINAL: FUZHOU QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT:SINOTRANS

FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

AX2

ALX2(Thu)- Thu/Sat Sailing per week

AFRICA Serivce

South America Serivce

WEST COAST

ALX3(Thu)- Thu Sailing per week

South America Serivce

WEST COAST
FUZHOU

MOTHER VESSEL

AX3

FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

AX1

ALX2(Sat)- Thu/Sat Sailing per week

AFRICA Serivce FUZHOU

MOTHER VESSEL  AX2

ALX1 (Thu)- Thu Sailing per week



Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch

2024 Jan. Vessel Schedule Export Last Updated at: 13-Dec-2023

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch

Address: Unit A,28th Floor, World Trade Plaza,

No.71 Wusi Road, Gulou District,Fuzhou, China 350001

Pls click here to submit your new booking & S/I through Ecommerce:

Pls click here to sutbmit your booking amendment through Fuzhou Penavico Website:

Pls click here for General Inquiry through Live Chat:

S/I amendment and late SI request:

Email: fj.ofs.exp@one-line.com

Tel. : +020 83635800

PMX
SINGAPORE

  7 days

PORT

KLANG

 8 days

COLOMBO

12days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

 (FRI 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

 (THU 17:00)

CY Closing

 (THU 17:00)

CY Cutoff

 (FRI 12:00)
Profoma ETD ETA ETA ETA

2 XIN QUAN ZHOU 126W XQZT0126W Jan-05 Jan-04 Jan-04 Jan-05 Jan-06 13-Jan Jan-14 18-Jan

FEEDER/PMX FUQING
FREMANTLE

21 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

(Tue 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Wed 18:00)

CY Closing

(Wed 18:00)

CY Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETA

2 DE SHENG 6 D293 EN6C2317S Jan-02 Jan-03 Jan-03 Jan-03 Jan-03 XIN QUAN ZHOU 126W XQZT0126W Jan-06 XIAMEN 403S XMIT0403S Jan-25

FEEDER/PMX FUQING SINGAPORE

BELAWAN          (BMX

via SGSIN)

16 days

SURABAYA

 (SSX via SGSIN)

13 days

SEMARANG

(SRG via SGSIN)

15 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

(Tue 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Wed 18:00)

CY Closing

(Wed 18:00)

CY Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

2 DE SHENG 6 D293 EN6C2317S Jan-02 Jan-03 Jan-03 Jan-03 Jan-03 XIN QUAN ZHOU 126W XQZT0126W Jan-06 Jan-13 Jan-20 Jan-17 Jan-19

2ND LEG VESSEL

PMX

3RD LEG VESSEL

WAU

PMX (DIRECT SERVICE)

AO Serivce FUQING

TERMINAL: JIANGYIN/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO

 PMX+WAU(Wed)- Wed/Sat Sailing per week

AO Serivce FUZHOU

TERMINAL: QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT: SINOTRANS

 PMX+BMX/SSX/JID/SRG(Wed)- Wed/Sat Sailing per week

AO Serivce FUZHOU
2ND LEG VESSEL

PMX

TERMINAL: QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT: JIAHANG

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs 
Advance Manifest (CCAM) 
Regulation : by our appointed local 
ship agents before "Cut-off" time. 
Cut-off time will be counted at 26 
hours before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change 
without prior notice.

https://ecomm.one-line.com/one-ecom
http://www.penavicofz.com:81/e_commerceUI/
https://hk.one-line.com/


FEEDER/PMX FUQING SINGAPORE

BANGKOK           (BKK

via SGSIN)

17 days

YANGON

（SMM via SGSIN)

15 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

(Tue 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 18:00)

CY Closing

(Tue 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA ETA ETA

2 DE SHENG 6 D293 EN6C2317S Jan-02 Jan-03 Jan-03 Jan-03 Jan-03 XIN QUAN ZHOU 126W XQZT0126W Jan-06 Jan-13 Jan-21 Jan-19

FEEDER/CIP Ningbo
 NHAVA SHEVA

23 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 18:00)

CY Closing

(Sat 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA

2 QIHE11 23552N H11C3552N Dec-29 Dec-29 Dec-31 Dec-31 Jan-01 REN JIAN 25 2401W RJ2T2401W Jan-11 Jan-27

3 QIHE11 23553N H11C3553N Jan-05 Jan-05 Jan-07 Jan-07 Jan-08 SEATTLE BRIDGE 086W SEFT0086W Jan-18 Feb-03

4 QIHE11 23554N H11C3554N Jan-12 Jan-12 Jan-14 Jan-14 Jan-15 X-PRESS CAPELLA 24001W XEPT2401W Jan-25 Feb-10

5 QIHE11 23555N H11C3555N Jan-19 Jan-19 Jan-21 Jan-21 Jan-22 TS SINGAPORE 23008W TSIT2308W Feb-01 Feb-17

FEEDER/CIP Ningbo
 NHAVA SHEVA

23 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

CY Closing

(Tue 17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA

2 XINOU15 23553N XINC1353N Jan-03 Jan-03 Jan-03 Jan-04 Jan-04 REN JIAN 25 2401W RJ2T2401W Jan-11 Jan-27

3 XINOU15 23554N XINC1354N Jan-10 Jan-10 Jan-10 Jan-11 Jan-11 SEATTLE BRIDGE 086W SEFT0086W Jan-18 Feb-03

4 XINOU15 23555N XINC1355N Jan-17 Jan-17 Jan-17 Jan-18 Jan-18 X-PRESS CAPELLA 24001W XEPT2401W Jan-25 Feb-10

5 XINOU15 23556N XINC1356N Jan-24 Jan-24 Jan-24 Jan-25 Jan-25 TS SINGAPORE 23008W TSIT2308W Feb-01 Feb-17

FEEDER/AUN
Hong

Kong

SYDNEY

20 days

MELBOURNE

25 days

BRISBANE

30 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code
SI Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)

CY Closing

(Mon 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Mon 17:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY VVD ETD ETA ETA ETA

2 HUA KAI 0101M HUKC4101S 6-Jan 5-Jan 6-Jan 6-Jan 7-Jan TAMINA 401S TMNT0401S 14-Jan 27-Jan 1-Feb 6-Feb

3 HUA KAI 0103M HUKC4103S 13-Jan 13-Jan 13-Jan 13-Jan 14-Jan MAERSK SEBAROK 402S ROKT0402S 21-Jan 3-Feb 8-Feb 13-Feb

4 HUA KAI 0105M HUKC4105S 20-Jan 20-Jan 20-Jan 20-Jan 21-Jan SFL HAWAII 403S WIIT0403S 28-Jan 10-Feb 15-Feb 20-Feb

5 HUA KAI 0107M HUKC4107S 27-Jan 27-Jan 27-Jan 27-Jan 28-Jan GSL MELITA 404S GSMT0404S 4-Feb 17-Feb 22-Feb 27-Feb

TERMINAL: FUZHONG HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: XIETONG

 PMX+BBK/SMM(Wed)- Wed/Sat Sailing per week

AO Serivce FUZHOU
2ND LEG VESSEL

PMX

TERMINAL: QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT: JIAHANG

CIP(Thu)- Mon/Thu Sailing per week

AO Serivce FUZHOU
2ND LEG VESSEL

CIP

TERMINAL: QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT: SINOTRANS

CIP(Mon)- Mon/Thu Sailing per week

FUZHOU
2ND LEG VESSEL

CIP
AO Serivce

TERMINAL: QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT: SINOTRANS

AUN(SUN)- Sailing per week

EU Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

AUN


